Solar products and tech
notes for residential and
commercial applications
solar.schneider-electric.com
Schneider Electric Handbook
for Solar Installers
UL Standards
Table of  Contents

accessory for SW series
inverters
•	250 A DC Breaker for
inverter/charger connection
to battery
865-1017 SW AC Breaker Panel
120/240 V
•	AC breaker panel accessory
for SW series inverters
•	Includes two 30 A AC
breakers and one 60 A AC
breaker
Balance of systems
DC breaker accessories for XW Pro and SW systems
Part number Product name Description
865-DCBRK-250 250A, 160VDC, Panel
Mount DC Breaker
•	XW / SW  PDP accessory for
inverter/charger connection
to battery
865-DCBRK-125 125A, 125VDC, Panel
Mount DC Breaker
•	XW / SW  PDP accessory for
MPPT 100 600 connection
to battery
865-DCBRK-100 100A, 125VDC, Panel
Mount DC Breaker
•	XW / SW  PDP accessory
for MPPT 80 600 connection
to battery
865-DCBRK-80 80A, 125VDC, Panel
Mount DC Breaker
•	XW / SW  PDP accessory
for MPPT 60 150 connection
to battery
865-DCBRK-60 60A, 160VDC, Panel
Mount DC Breaker
•	XW / SW  PDP accessory
for MPPT 60 150 input
connection to PV array. Not